Contents of Package
www.technifoldUSA.com   Tel: (973) 383-7920
Spine & Hinge Creaser
MBO
Spine & Hinge to fit 30mm exit shaft
Stock Code: SHC-ADJ-MF/30-FP Shaft Size: 30mm Exit Shaft
Outer Diameter: 50mm
SETTINGS
Additional Information
The minimum distance between 2
individual units is 5mm
The minimum creasing distance
between each individual unit is 4mm
the maximum distance is 17mm
4 -17mm
Extra channel
selections
M-48M-50
4x Male/Female Components:
contains the gripper crease ribs and 4 colour
coded  channels
4x Creasing Rib Orange (M-50):
used to crease material weight between
100-200gsm
4x Creasing Rib Blue (M-49):
used to crease material weight between
200-270gsm
4x Creasing Rib Yellow (M-48):
used to crease material weight between
250-350gsm
1x Extraction Tool:
used to remove the inserts from Male
Component
Tech 314